100000d Fron poratig

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000086447 3)))



H150000864473ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : BLUMBERG/EXCELSIOR CORPORATE SERVICES, INC. Account Number : 075350000353 Phone : (800)221-2972 Fax Number : (888)692-9256

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

AN 10: CO	SERVICE SERVICE	Foreign Limited Liab Wadsworth Str	7A3	20	
က	158	Certificate of Status	0	2015 APR BECRET	
C#		Certified Copy	0	HP N	
201	NFOR	Page Count	04	R-8 A	
<u>11)</u>	- <u>19</u> 8	Estimated Charge	\$125.00		
	r			PLORIDA	

K. SALY

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

4/8/2015

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 WADSWORTH STREET LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company." "L.L.C," or "LL.C,")

2. NEW YORK

27-1445173

(FEI number, if applicable)

(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)

(Mailing Address) 7. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Russell Fridman (member) 307 East 91st St., STE 1E, New York, NY 10128 Andrew Sirotkin (member) 150-44 11th Ave., Whitestone, NY 11357

8. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

(In accordance with section 605.0203, F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Russell Fridman

Typed or printed name of signee

04/08/2015 09:12 #115 P.003/004

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is: WADSWORTH STREET LLC

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

	(Name)	APR .
155 Office Plaz	a Drive, 1st Fl.	HAS 8
Florida Street Ad	dress (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	The H
TALLAHASSEE	_{ET} 32301	1. S. S. F.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

- AAA	
Isig	attre)
\$ 100.00	Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00	Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00	Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00	Certificate of Status (optional)

From:

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that WADSWORTH STREET LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 12/09/2009, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department. I further certify the following:

A Biennial Statement was filed 06/07/2012.

Certificate of Change was filed on 02/08/2013.

_ _

A Biennial Statement was filed 12/09/2013.

I further certify, that no other documents have been filed by such Limited Liability Company.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 03rd day of March two thousand and fifteen.

Autiny Sicidina

Anthony Giardina Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201503040524 · HI

From: